(inMT)

IFFCO

Year Wise Urea Supply
S.NO. | DISTRICT
1 Ajmer

2 Alwar

3 Banswara
4 Baran

5 Barmer

6 Bharatpur
7 Bhilwara

8 Bikaner

9 Bundi

10 Chittorgarh
11 Churu

12 Dausa

13 Dhaulpur
14 Dungarpur

2022-23

21,835

17,118

18,227

15,599

10,361

10,086

22,210

33,094

21,324

19,285

13,521

7,354

4,847

2221

2023-24

18,102

15412

17,752

13,906

11,553

10,611

21,035

35,596

18,897

17,859

12413

5,138

4,987

2,033

2024-25

18,730

15,677

17,208

26,172

11,995

11,811

30,265

39,046

23,746

21,290

15,039

8,281

8,383

2,233

2025-26 (#ill 31-
01-2026)

17,255

25492

14,308

24,802

12,718

15913

30,357

22,705

23,269

24,878

9,440

7,259

7,001

2,070



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Ganganagar

Hanumangarh

Jaipur

Jaisalmer

Jalor

Jhalawar

Jhunjhunu

Jodhpur

Karauli

Kota

Nagaur

Pali

Pratapgarh

Rajsamand

Sawai Madhopur

Sikar

Sirohi

Tonk

Udaipur

36,612

24,585

24,543

6,154

8917

11,062

5,689

14,851

8,114

21,031

20,096

11,379

8,241

5,151

13,547

10,666

10,625

13,687

8,923

39,711

21,084

19,522

7,175

10,010

9,816

6,357

17,522

5,647

17,129

18,887

13,433

8,488

6,019

9,106

7,151

14,336

8,395

6,376

33,480

19,683

19,839

5,014

6,969

13,600

7,347

21,330

3,795

22,709

24,465

13,950

9,986

6,379

14,047

10,503

9,326

8912

5,992

28,388

25,230

25,817

5,227

11,093

15,878

7,407

19,108

10,376

26,585

28,035

11,711

7,366

6,770

13,735

11,297

9,956

14,187

7,646



Grand Total 4,80,956 4,51,459

(nMT)
KRIBHCO
Year Wise Urea Supply to RAJASTHAN
District Year

2023-24 2024-25
Ajmer 1,183.590 2,116.035
Alwar 2,635.740 7,740.315
Banswara 1,088.955 1,114.650
Baran 3,440.520 2,585.250
Barmer 5,923.035 5,918.985
Bharatpur 2,900.340 1,322.235
Bhilwara 13,019.400 10,965.555
Bikaner 8,112.420 7,856.460
Bundi 9,120.465 9,036.135
Chittorgarh 9,060.750 6,958.395
Churu 5433.930 3,852.405
Dausa 524.700 547.650

5,07,200 5,23,278

2025-26

UPto 31 January

2,873.700

6,348.780

198.000

972.000

2,618.865

129.600

3,808.350

7,813.035

5,168.250

4,680.450

3,623.085

1,172.700




Dungarpur

Ganganagar

Hanumangarh

Jaipur

Jaisalmer

Jalore

Jhalawar

Jhunjhunu

Jodhpur

Karauli

KBSK-Suratgarh

Kota

Nagaur

Pali

Pratapgarh

Rajsamand

Sawai Madhopur

Sikar

Sirohi

801.450

8,340.930

22,560.300

13,171.185

2,838.330

2,886.570

1,706.940

1,081.350

12,861.495

66.375

1,487.700

9,342.270

6,883.830

455.850

1,386.000

2,281.815

422.550

1,406.115

367.650

803.025

6,226.380

14,538.060

10,179.990

5,202.315

3,841.695

1,441.800

472.950

9,642.600

1,365.570

9,002.835

7,633.710

1,992.150

1,968.525

1,789.065

132.750

2,172.600

2,848.725

114.075

9,255.510

9911.745

7,667.775

1,676.475

3,755.970

936.900

374.850

6,887.205

1,996.155

6,599.070

6,035.940

1,994.850

868.050

278.865

1,512.900

1,918.350



Tonk 962.550 2,538.495 1,595.115

Udaipur 5,372.145 4,090.455 252.900

Grand Total 1,59,127.245 1,47,897.765 1,03,039.515




